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1
2  0Odd Magne Saterpy Kl. V55 Kleive
1. serie b 50 50
2. serie a8 X9 48 98
3. serie 9 X** X 49 147
10-skudd QX EX T N R 99 99 246
Omgang XSS SN 100 100 348
346
3 Alf Henrik Haker Kl. V55 Tresfjord
1. serie S 50 50
2. serie Xow vk s 50 100
3. serie P 50 150
10-skudd P G e L 100 100 250
Omgang e o e SN 100 100 350
350
4  Andreas Aspelund Kl. Kleive
1. serie ECH T S 49 49
2. serie e e 50 99
3. serie XA 50 149
10-skudd X*** X9XX*9 98 98 247
Omgang BRI X 99 99 346
346
5  Otto Midthaug K. Kleive
b e 99 X* 48 48
‘2. serie : Xorsrigun 49 97
3. serie Qi XXt 49 146
10-skudd XX9999X* X9 95 95 241
Omgang AL LRl R 96 96 337
337
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Ola Rakvag Ki.
1. serie X9* XX 49 49
2. serie X9 * X* 49 98
3. serie XXX** 50 148
10-skudd T Gl o Gl 1) 98 98 246
Omgang 8.0 X929 Xy ¢ 95 85 341
341
Egil Lindset Kl.
1. serie XX9X69 48 48
2. serie SRRt 50 98
3. serie 9 X X* * 49 147
10-skudd X XX9 T e X 98 98 245
Omgang P AXXXREX TR 100 100 345
345
Harald Stormyr Kl.
1. serie So 50 50
2. serie SRR N 50 100
3. serie 2D LI ¢ 50 150
10-skudd LS S | S 100 100 250
Omgang S o i ) 100 100 350
350
Rolf Rakvag K.
1. serie X9X*X 49 49
2. serie XXXX9 49 98
3. serie g 49 147
10-skudd ety U En S Bi  C 100 100 247
Omgang QRO X X 9 T > ¢ 97 97 344
344
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Aksel Lindset K. Tresfjord
1. serie b el S 50 30
2. serie 897X 44 94
3. serie XXXX* 50 144
10-skudd i) D G 96 240
Omgang 9 X** 999 X" " 96 336
336
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